
 
 

 
 

Request for Proposals for Professional Services for Community Development Block 
Grant-Disaster Recovery Construction Program Management Office (CPMO) 

 
Notification of Intent to Bid 

*the following firms have notified GOSR via email of their Intent to Bid on the RFP listed above 

Firm Contact CPMO Certified 
M/WBE 

SRW Engineers 
Yvette Richardson                           

Yvette@srw-eng.com 
Intend to Bid Certified M/WBE  

McCormick Consulting 

Services, Inc (MCS) 

Courtney Horan                                                 

office@mcccsi.com 

Intend to Bid 

Subcontractor 

interested in 

partnering up with 

Prime Vendor 

Certified MBE 

innoSoul, Inc 
Baswa Shaker                         

@innosoul.com 
Intend to Bid Certified M/WBE 

National Disaster 

Recovery Tech.  

Jayesh Desai                      

jayesh@ndrtac.com 

 

Intend to bid  

 

Not Provided 

Larsen Engineers 
Ram Shrivastava 

ram@larsen-engineers.com 

Did not specify -

Subcontractor 

interested in 

partnering up with 

Prime Vendor 

Did not specify 

Environmental Design & 

Research, 

Landscape Architecture, 

Engineering & 

Environmental Services, 

D.P.C. 

Joanne Stewart  

stewart@edrdpc.com 
Intend to Bid Certified WBE 



 

McKissack & McKissack 

Michael Tolliver 

mtolliver@mckissack.com 

 

Intend to Bid Certified M/WBE 

ConSynch Systems 

Management, LLC 

Edward A. Orlando, Jr. 

eorlando@consynch.com 
Intend to Bid Did not specify 

DACK Consulting,  

Aleksandra Chancy 

Achancy@dackconsulting.com 

 

Intend to Bid Certified M/WBE 

Jacobs 
Vincent A. Mangiere 

vinny.mangiere@jacobs.com 
Intend to Bid No 

YATANA LLC 

Neeti Patel 

neetipatel@ayatana.co 

 

Intend to Bid 

Pending – 

Application to be 

submitted 

STV Construction, Inc. 
Christine Flaherty 

christine.flaherty@stvinc.com 
Intend to Bid 

STV is an 

employee-owned 

firm that does not 

hold MBE or 

WBE certification.  

STV intends to 

subcontract 20% 

of work to the 

qualifying 

M/WBE firms. 

mailto:mtolliver@mckissack.com
mailto:Achancy@dackconsulting.com
mailto:neetipatel@ayatana.co


 

 

The LiRo Group 

  

 

Michael Burton 

burtonm@liro.com 

 

Intend to Bid Did not specify 

Frew Development Group, 

LLC  

Todd Nelson, 

tnelson@frewdev.com 

 

Intend to Bid 

The firms we will 

be partnering with 

are current 

M/WBE firms and 

will allow us to 

exceed the 

Program goals.  

One partner, the 

security patrol firm 

is a New York 

based WBE which 

is in the process of 

registering for 

formal status with 

the State of New 

York.   

Yanaba Services, LLC 

Yolena Patterson 

ypatterson@yanabaservices.com 

 

Intend to Bid Certified M/WBE 

mailto:tnelson@frewdev.com
mailto:ypatterson@yanabaservices.com

